8 - 540 Jamieson Parkway, Cambridge, ON Canada N3C 0G5
P: 519.880.9833  888.900.9885  E: info@csc-led.com  orders@csc-led.com
121 - 1674 Broadway Street, Port Coquitlam, BC Canada V3C 6P8
P: 778.730.0448  E: ordersbc@csc-led.com                        www.csc-led.com
CSCLED
CSCLED
paddlelampslamps
LED replacement lamps for directional Metal Halide and HPS
Ideal for use in area lights, flood lights, wall packs, and more
DLC and cUL listed • 5-year warranty
High efficiency • Long life (L70) 50,000 hours
Part Number CLH-27WA1 CLH-36WA1
Power 27W 36W
CRI 72.8 72.8
Lumens 3,032 lm 4,008 lm
Base E26 E26
Dimensions 233*113*80 mm 233*113*80 mm
DLC Product Code PVNG72CW PERBPD4Q
27W
36W
Part Number CLH-54WA1 CLH-75WA1 CLH-115WA1
Power 54W 75W 115W
CRI 73.3 73 73.1
Lumens 6,664 lm 8,615 lm 12,819 lm
Base E39 E39 E39
Dimensions 233*113*80 mm 297*138*87 mm 297*138*87 mm
DLC Product Code P1AZ5SWM P2CDC24M PYGZ2YV5
54W
75W
115W
Input Voltage 120-277V
Certification cUL, DLC, RoHS
Colour Temperature 5,000 K
Beam Angle 120º
Warranty 5-year
PFC 0.9
Waterproof Rating IP51
Operating
Temperature -20º to 45º C
Housing Magnesium
Alloy+AL+PC
Carton Quantity 8
                     specifications
CSCLED
paddlelampslamps
4.0
5-year Warranty